Explanation: Total number of questionnaires received N=29 (1 by post), NA=not answered, 16(84%) number of hits
(and percentage excluding NA), 2(7%) number NA (and percentage of the total)

HSci2005 - 2nd International Conference

Hands-on Science: Science in a changing Education
July 13 -16, 2005 - University of Crete campus at Rethimno - Greece.

Conference Evaluation Form. Pleasefill in (English or Greek) and hand it over to the Secretariat. Thank you)

Title: 18(62%)Mr, 11(38%) Ms

Country: 9(26%).Greece, 16(56%)...EU (except Greece), 1(4)...0ther country. 2(7%)

Affiliation: 7(26%)Academic in Higher Education, 15(56%)School Teacher, 1(4%).Student in Higher Education,
4(15%).Student in Primary/Secondary School, ..... Other (specify in general terms)  2(7%)

Please state with a few words your overall opinion on the Conference:

Please rate the following aspects of the Conference in the scale 1 (=Excellent, Very satisfactory) to 5 (=Unacceptable)

Mean value 1 2 3 4 5 NA

1 1.1 Overall Satisfaction 25(86%)  4(14%) 0 0 0

2 1.4 Overadl Quality of the works presented 16(62%) 10(38%) 0 0 0 3(10%)
3 1.1 Overall Organization of the Conference 25(86%)  4(14%) 0 0 0

4 1.7 Overadl satisfaction of the Comenius activities 9(50%) 5(28%)  4(22%) 0 0 11(38%)
5 1.3 Overadl satisfaction of the Science Fair  17(71%)  7(29%) 0 0 0 5(17%)
6 2.0 Workshops  5(25%) 10(50%)  5(25%) 0 0 9(31%)
7 1.5 Programme of activities 11(50%) 11(50%) 0 0 0 7(24%)
8 1.2 Choice of main speakers 16(84%)  3(16%) 0 0 0 10(34%)
9 25 Level of Participation ~ 1(4%) 10(37%) 16(59%) 0 0 2(7%)
10 1.7 Research value of theworks presented  12(60%)  5(25%)  3(15%) 0 0 9(31%)
11 1.5 Educational —school value of the works presented  18(62%) 10(34%)  1(3%) 0 0

12 1.3 Coffeebreaks 21(75%) 7(25%) 0 0 0 1(3%)
13 1.3 Meds 19(68%) 9(32%) 0 0 0  1(3%)
14 2.8 Cost of the Conference fee (1 L?(‘g;‘;.sf/’eg’ 3(13%) 4(17%) 9(39%)  7(30%) 0 6(21%)
15 1.0 Appearance of the paper Proceedings 27(93%)  2(7%) 0

16 1.2 Appearance of the Proceedingsin CD  23(85%)  4(15%) 0  2(7%)

Communication with the Local Organizing 0

17 1.1 Committee 23(85%) 4(15%) 0 0 0 2(7%)
18 1.5 Support from the Local Organizing Committee 19(76%) 3(12%) 3(12%) 0 0 4(14%)
19 1.1 Usefulness of the information provided 24(86%)  4(14%) 0 0 0

20 0.9 The University of Crete campus 29(100%) 0 0 0 0

21 1.5 The equipment in the Conferencerooms 17(61%)  9(32%) 2(7%) 0 0 1(3%)
22 2.3 The appearance of the Conferencerooms  6(21%) 12(41%) 10(34%) 1(3%) 0

If you have used any of the Services of Sbokos Tours please rate:

23

Overall quality of Services

24

Friendliness — Helpfulness

25  Prices (1 low cost for, 5 expensive) in relation to quality

Please state the best and the worst aspects of the Conference

Best aspect:

Worst aspect:

Y ou may add any other comments you think essential (if necessary, use the reverse side also):

Thank you for your Cooperation




